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PLANHOLDER LIST 

Project Name: 
Campton Hills, IL – Various Roads and Streets 

 

HR Green Job No.:  210620 

Letting 
Date/Time: April 3, 2023, 10:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NO CHARGE 

Location: Campton Hills Village Hall 
 

Prequalification?  #003 or #005 for HMA Plant 
 

  PREQUALIFICATIONS HERE 
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
Pre-Qual 
Provided   

  
 

Builders Paving, LLC 
4401 Roosevelt Road 
Hillside, IL 60162 

Steven Salinas 
Salinasssalinas@builderspavingllc.com 
 

 
847.419.9000 

 
3/22/2023 Y;003  

J.A. Johnson Paving Company  
 

Hannah Wilkes  
officeadmin@johnsonpaving.com 

847.439-2025 
 

3/23/2023 Y;003  

Plote Construction Inc. 
1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL   60192 
 

Bill Madden 
bmadden@plote.com 
Joanne Kraus 
bids@plote.com 

847.628.6182 

 
3/23/2023 

Y;003  

Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. 
PO Box 831 
Huntley, IL   60142 

Rachael McDow 
rachael@schroederasphalt.com 

 
815.923.4380 

 

 
3/24/2023 Y;003  

Curran Contracting Company  
Crystal Lake, IL 
  

 

Evangeline Sanchez 
esanchez@currancontracting.com 
Kim Bolanowski 
kbolanowski@currancontracting.com 

815.455.5100 

 
 

3/27/2023   

ConstructConnect  
 
 

Codie Wilson 
Codie Wilson 
Codie.Wilson@Constructconnect.com 

513.458.5796 3/27/2023 NA  

Geneva Construction Company 
 
  

Cass Price 
cassp@genevaconstruction.net 
 

630.892.4357 
3/27/2023 

via fileshare 
Y;003  

 

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

815.759.8358 

Plans are available by  
calling us at the phone number to the right or email 

request to tnapolitano@hrgreen.com 
 


